Hercules G-Series
Introduction
Hercules series are alternative solution of Cyclops
series with unique modular design which will enable
users to expand the KVM switch by installing more
than 14 models of KVM switches into the back of the
console. The series provide option of 15” 17” 19” or
20.1” LCD monitor. 106 keys industrial keyboard and

Mechanical Drawing
MY-8D / MY-16D
Ordering Information
KVM MY-8D 8 port PS/2 KVM switch module
KVM MY-16D 16 port PS/2 KVM switch module
HDB-1601P 1.8m KVM to PC cable (PS/2
HDB-1603P 3m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1605P 5m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1610P 10m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1615P 15m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-323P Daisy chain cable
VS-8D / VS-16D
Specifications
PC Ports
MAX. Distance (KVM Switch to Host)

Mechanical Drawing
VS-8D / VS-16D
Ordering Information
KVM VS-8D 8 port Combo-free KVM switch module
KVM VS-16D 16 port Combo-free KVM switch module
HDB-1601P 1.8m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1603P 3m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1605P 5m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1610P 10m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1615P 15m KVM to PC cable (PS/2)
HDB-1601U 1.8m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1603U 3m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1605U 5m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1610U 10m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-1615U 15m KVM to PC cable (USB)
HDB-2D15 Daisy chain cable (D-sub 15P to D-sub 15P)
IP module for VS& MS series 2nd IP remote console through internet
Cat5 module & R-BOX for VS& MS series 2nd CAT5 remote console & Receiver BOX
MS-8D / MS-16D
Specifications